HES-3106-PLUS Managed CPE Switch
5 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 + 1 x  100/1000Base-X
Fiber Managed Ethernet CPE Switch
Connection Technology System (CTS) HES-3106-PLUS
series is a CPE switch with 5-Port 10/100/1000Base-T
RJ-45 with 1-Port 100/1000Base-X fiber, and is housed
with an eye-catching pearl-white case. It supports
conversion between 10/100/1000Base-T and

*Only RF model supports CATV RF receiver port
**HES-FCT-S is Fiber Cable Tray Accessory for HES series
Order Information
DS-S074_HES-3106-PLUS_A03
CPE Switch HES-3106-PLUS Series
HES-3106-PLUS-DR
Model
Fiber Port TP Port
Power Type
Speed Type Connector Distance Port Speed Port
HES-3106W2A(SM-10)-PLUS-DR 100/1000M WDM SC 10Km 1 10/100/1000M 5 External power adapter
HES-3106W2B(SM-10)-PLUS-DR 100/1000M WDM SC 10Km 1 10/100/1000M 5 External power adapter
HES-3106SFP-PLUS-DR 100/1000M SFP - - 1 10/100/1000M 5 External power adapter
HES-3106-PLUS-DR-RF
Model
Fiber Port TP Port CATV RF
Power Type
Speed Type Connector Distance Port Speed Port Fiber Coaxial
HES-3106W2A(SM-10)-PLUS-DR-RF 100/1000M WDM SC 10Km 1 10/100/1000M 5 1 1 External power adapter
HES-3106W2B(SM-10)-PLUS-DR-RF 100/1000M WDM SC 10Km 1 10/100/1000M 5 1 1 External power adapter
HES-3106SFP-PLUS-DR-RF 100/1000M SFP - - 1 10/100/1000M 5 1 1 External power adapter